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1 Procurement of TVs for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  500041 Asters Pvt. Ltd.  MVR 583,635.00  GoM 6/1/2026 05 Days

2 Printing of A3 Textbooks   Ministry of Education  500240 M7 Print Pvt Ltd  MVR 1,023,712.00  GoM 8/1/2026 15 Days

3 Renovation of Filaa Building 2   Ministry of Education  513638 STAB Investment  MVR 94,608.00  GoM 8/1/2026 10 Days

4 Printing of Textbooks for Arabiyya School   Ministry of Education  500240 M7 Print Pvt Ltd  MVR 316,234.12  GoM 22/1/2026 05 Days

5 Event Manger for Shaheed Ali School Opening   Ministry of Education  501638 Think Associates Pvt Ltd  MVR 175,986.00  GoM 13/1/2026 01 Day

6 Procurement of Acs   Ministry of Education  200025 State Trading Organization Plc  MVR 4,882,499.37  GoM 13/1/2026 02 Days

7 Procurement of Acs   Ministry of Education  200025 State Trading Organization Plc  MVR 23,017,497.03  GoM 18/1/2026 02 Days

8 Electricity Connection at Hulhumale' Schools   Ministry of Education  200185 Stelco Sales Centre  MVR 3,309,239.42  GoM 20/1/2026 15 Days

9 Electricity Connection at Male' Schools   Ministry of Education  200185 Stelco Sales Centre  MVR 4,657,788.80  GoM 20/1/2026 07 Days

10 Electricity Connection at AA Atoll Schools   Ministry of Education  200185 Stelco Sales Centre  MVR 1,267,473.93  GoM 11/2/2026 90 Days

11 Photocopy Machines Service and Maintenance   Ministry of Education  500091 Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 113,400.00  GoM 11/2/2026 12 Months

12 Security for Education Development Fund Buildings   Ministry of Education  508962 Good Works Maldives Pvt ltd  MVR 2,332,800.00  GoM 16/2/2026 24 Momths

13 Security for Shaheed Ali School   Ministry of Education  508962 Good Works Maldives Pvt ltd  MVR 388,800.00  GoM 16/2/2026 12 Momths

14 Procurement of Best All Rounder Trophy   Ministry of Education  500240 M7 Print Pvt Ltd  MVR 374.99  GoM 11/2/2026 06 Months

15 Procurement of Laboratery Chemicals   Ministry of Education  200090 Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 4,708,743.22  GoM 25/2/2026 90 Days

16 Teacher Recruitement   Ministry of Education  505556     Just For Maakin Pvt Ltd  MVR 14,409.00  UNICEF 24/12/2025 01 Day

17 RFID Card   Ministry of Education  501365     Astech Maldives Pvt Ltd.  MVR 4,050.00  GoM 5/1/2026 -

18 Bulb   Ministry of Education  500886     Sun Front Light Shop  MVR 3,900.00  GoM 5/1/2026 -

19 Cleaning Service   Ministry of Education  512953     Oncare Pvt Ltd  MVR 26,730.00  GoM 5/1/2026 -

20 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  500133     Universal Emirates (PSA)  MVR 32,890.86  GoM 4/1/2026 -

21 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  500133     Universal Emirates (PSA)  MVR 4,456.38  GoM 5/1/2026 -

22 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 1,801.00  GoM 5/1/2026 -

23 Water Case   Ministry of Education  500219     Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd.  MVR 1,919.70  GoM 5/1/2026 -

24 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 432.00  GoM 5/1/2026 -

25 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 183,130.48  GoM 7/1/2026 -

26 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 16,986.01  GoM 7/1/2026 -

27 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 13,500.00  GoM 7/1/2026 -

28 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 427,255.72  GoM 7/1/2026 -

29 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 5,521,622.04  GoM 10/1/2026 -
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30 Tissue   Ministry of Education  500770     Clone Copiers  MVR 12,636.00  GoM 10/1/2026 -

31 Edhuruhiyaa Maintenace   Ministry of Education  511907     Global Dream Investment  MVR 14,688.00  GoM 10/1/2026 -

32 Extension Socket   Ministry of Education  500886     Sun Front Light Shop  MVR 3,000.00  GoM 8/1/2026 -

33 Stationeries   Ministry of Education  500331     Raadha Bookshop  MVR 648.00  GoM 11/1/2026 -

34 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 6,708.00  GoM 12/1/2026 -

35 Masking Tape   Ministry of Education  504376     Procure Plus  MVR 959.04  GoM 13/1/2026 -

36 Dustbin bag   Ministry of Education  504376     Procure Plus  MVR 3,790.80  GoM 14/1/2026 -

37 Plastic Bag Red XXL   Ministry of Education  504376     Procure Plus  MVR 3,240.00  GoM 15/1/2026 -

38 CAT6 Network Patch   Ministry of Education  514807     V Procure  MVR 33,905.00  GoM 15/1/2026 -

39 Network Configuration   Ministry of Education  500346     Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Ltd.  MVR 2,852.63  GoM 15/1/2026 -

40 Teacher Recruitement   Ministry of Education  505556     Just For Maakin Pvt Ltd  MVR 197,236.00  GoM 15/1/2026 -

41 Waste Management   Ministry of Education  200090     Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 18,897.60  GoM 15/1/2026 -

42 Tissue   Ministry of Education  504376     Procure Plus  MVR 6,480.00  GoM 15/1/2026 -

43 Printer   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 5,400.00  GoM 15/1/2026 -

44 Air freshner   Ministry of Education  500166     Fortsen Shades Pvt. Ltd.  MVR 18,300.00  GoM 15/1/2026 -

45 Accomodation   Ministry of Education  512294     Manhattan Business Hotel  MVR 22,204.80  GoM 18/1/2026 -

46 Teacher Recruitement   Ministry of Education  505556     Just For Maakin Pvt Ltd  MVR 19,310.00  GoM 18/1/2026 -

47 CAT6 Network Patch   Ministry of Education  501365     Astech Maldives Pvt Ltd.  MVR 10,300.00  GoM 18/1/2026 -

48 Sign Board   Ministry of Education  500122     Donad Investments Pvt Ltd  MVR 243.00  GoM 18/1/2026 -

49 Toner Cartridges   Ministry of Education  500091     Copier Plus Pvt Ltd  MVR 12,600.02  GoM 18/1/2026 -

50 Teacher Recruitement   Ministry of Education  505556     Just For Maakin Pvt Ltd  MVR 83,427.15  GoM 19/1/2026 -

51 Cleaning Services   Ministry of Education  512953     Oncare Pvt Ltd  MVR 26,730.00  GoM 19/1/2026 -

52 PhotoCopy Machines Service   Ministry of Education  500048     Atoll Market Pte Ltd  MVR 1,836.00  GoM 19/1/2026 -

53 PhotoCopy Machines Service   Ministry of Education  501827     Hycomax Pvt Ltd  MVR 486.00  GoM 20/1/2026 -

54 Fan   Ministry of Education  500143     Fahamas Group Pvt Ltd  MVR 1,800.00  GoM 20/1/2026 -

55 Car Maintenance   Ministry of Education  506704     Sifainge Welfare Company  MVR 11,988.00  GoM 8/2/2026 -
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56 Air Cargo   Ministry of Education  200017     Maldives Airports Company Ltd  MVR 25,079.01  GoM 8/2/2026 -

57 Air Cargo   Ministry of Education  200017     Maldives Airports Company Ltd  MVR 1,917.00  GoM 8/2/2026 -

58 Catering Service   Ministry of Education  508289     Le Souq Cafe'  MVR 22,031.96  GoM 8/2/2026 -

59 Air Cargo   Ministry of Education  509543     Manta Aviation Private Limited  MVR 6,176.52  GoM 8/2/2026 -

60 Waste Management   Ministry of Education  200090     Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 18,897.60  GoM 8/2/2026 -

61 Air Cargo   Ministry of Education  200017     Maldives Airports Company Ltd  MVR 524.34  GoM 8/2/2026 -

62 Hobaa Service   Ministry of Education  200090     Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 11,538.46  GoM 8/2/2026 -

63 Hobaa Service   Ministry of Education  200090     Waste Management Corporation Ltd  MVR 16,153.85  GoM 8/2/2026 -

64 Labour   Ministry of Education  502184     I.D.M Construction  MVR 26,400.00  GoM 8/2/2026 -

65 Cleaning Items   Ministry of Education  512457     Fahires  MVR 399.60  GoM 8/2/2026 -

66 Copier Paper   Ministry of Education  500300     Novelty Bookshop Pvt Ltd  MVR 12,960.00  GoM 8/2/2026 -

67 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 48,129.01  GoM 8/2/2026 -

68 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 181,170.24  GoM 9/2/2026 -

69 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 16,424.64  GoM 10/2/2026 -

70 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 13,588.56  GoM 10/2/2026 -

71 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 63,553.72  GoM 10/2/2026 -

72 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 5,521,592.87  GoM 10/2/2026 -

73 Telephone, Internet, Bulk SMS Bill   Ministry of Education  200015     Dhivehi Raajjeyge Gulhun  MVR 142,624.80  GoM 9/2/2026 -

74 AC Service   Ministry of Education  514442     Roseware Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd  MVR 23,166.00  GoM 10/2/2026 -

75 Tissue   Ministry of Education  500770     Clone Copiers  MVR 10,627.20  GoM 11/2/2026 -

76 Leather Change   Ministry of Education  500223     Jaya Cushion  MVR 9,180.00  GoM 12/2/2026 -

77 Computer System   Ministry of Education  500087     Computer Plus  MVR 30,120.00  GoM 12/2/2026 -

78 Lift Maintenace   Ministry of Education  512208     Ascensor Private Limited  MVR 10,584.00  GoM 12/2/2026 -

79 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 6,806.00  GoM 12/2/2026 -

80 BINGA PROGRAM BRANDING   Ministry of Education  512564     Revery Media  MVR 30,000.00  GoM 14/2/2026 -

81 Teacher Recruitement   Ministry of Education  505556     Just For Maakin Pvt Ltd  MVR 228,278.00  GoM 14/2/2026 -
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82 Campsite Rentals   Ministry of Education  509989     Crossroads  MVR 7,710.00  GoM 14/2/2026 -

83 Lift Maintenace   Ministry of Education  512208     Ascensor Private Limited  MVR 4,750.00  GoM 15/2/2026 -

84 Canvas Printing   Ministry of Education  500240     M7 Print Pvt Ltd  MVR 10,260.00  GoM 15/2/2026 -

85 Brown Paper   Ministry of Education  504288     Chandelier Company Pvt.Ltd.  MVR 270.00  GoM 15/2/2026 -

86 Repair and Maintenace   Ministry of Education  514861     Amanat Pvt Ltd  MVR 21,440.00  GoM 16/2/2026 -

87 Labour   Ministry of Education  502184     I.D.M Construction  MVR 21,440.00  GoM 17/2/2026 -

88 AC Service   Ministry of Education  514442     Roseware Energy Solutions Pvt Ltd  MVR 23,166.00  GoM 17/2/2026 -

89 Computer System   Ministry of Education  506109     Inforoute  MVR 25,920.00  GoM 17/2/2026 -

90 Headsets   Ministry of Education  500079     Click Computers  MVR 6,750.00  GoM 17/2/2026 -

91 Cleaning Items   Ministry of Education  504376     Procure Plus  MVR 453.60  GoM 19/2/2026 -

92 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 9,606.00  GoM 26/2/2026 -

93 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 3,826.00  GoM 26/2/2026 -

94 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 4,279.00  GoM 26/2/2026 -

95 Air Travels   Ministry of Education  200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd.  MVR 2,026.00  GoM 26/2/2026 -


